Exhaust Fan Collection
2025
2 www.fanco.com.au
Exhaust Guide
Why do you need an exhaust fan?
The problem with condensation
There are 3 main reasons to use exhaust fans:
•	 To remove impurities in the air (moisture, smells, smoke, heat etc)

2 year
replacement
warranty
European
Motor
	 150 RV	 200 RV	 250	 315
	 Low / High	 Low / High	 Low / High	 Low / High
Voltage	 230	 230	 230	 230
Current (A)	 0.20 / 0.23	 0.35 / 0.49	 0.54 / 0.79	 1.0 / 1.42
Power (w)	 45 / 52	 78 / 110	 125 / 177	 230 / 320
Noise Level dB(A)	 26 / 33	 31 / 36	 34 / 38	 36 / 40
Capacity (m3/hr)	 405 / 555	 810 / 1020	 1110 / 1330	 1570 / 2050
Capacity (l/s)	 113 / 154	 225 / 284	 308 / 389	 436 / 569
Capacity (CFM) 	 239 / 327	 477 / 601	 653 / 824	 924 / 1207
Duct Size (mm)	 150	 200	 250	 315*
150:	 EXVUTTS150RV
200:	 EXVUTTS200RVB
250: 	 EXVUTTS250
315: 	 EXVUTTS315
Maximum temperature of transferred air 60°. The fan is designed for
indoor application with the ambient temperature ranging from +1 °C up
to +40 °C and relative humidity up to 80 %.
RV models include lead

1 year
replacement
warranty
DIY
Install
	 150	 200
	 Low / High	 Low / High
Voltage	 220 - 240	 220 - 240
Current (A)	 0.20 / 0.25	 0.52 / 0.57
Power (w)	 43 / 50	 123 / 128
Noise Level dB(A)	 TBC	 TBC
Capacity (m3/hr)	 410 / 530	 690 / 840
Capacity (l/s)	 113.89 / 147.22	 191.67 / 233.33
Capacity (CFM) 	 241.32 / 311.94	 406.12 / 494.40
Duct Size (mm)	 150	 200
150:	 EXHGHDS150
200:	 EXHGHDS200
Maximum temperature of transferred air 60°. The fan is designed for
indoor application with the ambient temperature ranging from +1 °C up
to +40 °C and relative humidity up to 80 %.
The fan comes with a lead and

Year
1 year
replacement
warranty
EC
Motor
	 150	 200
Voltage	 220 - 240	 220 - 240
Current (A)	 0.94	 1.05
Power (w)	 70	 165
Noise Level dB(A)	 TBC	 TBC
Capacity (m3/hr)	 602	 1250
Capacity (l/s)	 167.22	 347.22
Capacity (CFM) 	 354.32	 735.32
Duct Size (mm)	 150	 200
150:	 EXHGHDE150
200:	 EXHGHDE200
Maximum temperature of transferred air 60°. The fan is designed for
indoor application with the ambient temperature ranging from +1 °C up
to +40 °C and relative humidity up to 80 %.
The fan comes with a lead and

L
246
246
295
295
383
445
H
190
190
250
247
323
408
Dimensions (mm)
100: 	 EXVUTT100
125: 	 EXVUTT125
150:	 EXVUTT150
150:	 EXVUTT150RV
200:	 EXVUTTP200RV
250: 	 EXVUTTP250
315: 	 EXVUTTP315
RV models include lead
& plug + 2 position speed
switch. These models
cannot be wired to an

227
249
310
386
L
313
302
383
446
H
208
237
286
357
Dimensions (mm)
150: 	 EXHGF150
200:	 EXHGF200
250: 	 EXHGF250
315: 	 EXHGF315
The fan comes with a lead and
plug for DIY installation. The fan is
wired to the high speed & does not
have a speed switch. The fan can

2 year
replacement
warranty
European
Made
Model
D
D1
B
B1
L
L1
L2
L3
Dimensions (mm)
100:	 EXVUV100
125:	 EXVUV125
150:	 EXVUV150B
200:	 EXVUV200
250:	 EXVUV250
315:	 EXVUV315
100
98
254
298

High pressure and powerful
centrifugal inline exhaust fan.
IPX4
Rated
Blauberg
Motoren
Motor
2
Year
2 year
replacement
warranty
German
Made
Dimensions (mm)
100:	 EXVUVP100
150:	 EXVUVP150
200:	 EXVUVP200
The external casing
is made of corrosion
resistant durable plastic.
All motors also include

VK Centrifugal
Series
33
SM Centrifugal
Series
High pressure and powerful
centrifugal inline exhaust fan.
IP44
Rated
1
Year
1 year
replacement
warranty
Dimensions (mm)
100:	 EXHGHE100
150:	 EXHGHE150
200:	 EXHGHE200
200
0
100
500